38
KP50E
Features Highlight
Quick Installation1 2 Copy Setting
Save installation time
Easy removal
Avoid setting errors
Reduce setting time

leakage to ensure proper installation.
Circuit Wiring Diagrams
Ordering Information
K P 5 0 E H - 0 1 0 - F 1
Optional Parts
Panel Adapter : PA-E Panel Adapter + Front Protective Lid : PA-F
H : High pressure
      ( -0.100 ~ 2.00 MPa )
C : Compound pressure
      ( -101.0 ~ 101.0 kPa )
V : Vacuum pressure
      ( 10.0 ~ -101.3 kPa )
P : Positive pressure
      ( -0.100 ~ 1.000 MPa )
Pressure Range
010 : 2 NPN Output & Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
011 : 2 NPN Output & Analog Output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
02   : 2 NPN Output & Copy Function
030 : 2 PNP Output & Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
031 : 2 PNP Output & Analog Output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
04   : 2 PNP Output & Copy Function
Output Specifications
F1 : R1/4”, M5
F2 : NPT1/4”, #10-32UNF
F3 : G1/4” ( BSPP ), M5
F1C : Rc1/8” ( only with rear ported )
Pressure Port
Blank : Rear ported
L : Bottom ported
Piping Direction
Mounting Bracket : BT-10 / BT-11
KP50E□ - 010 - □
2NPN + Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
KP50E□ - 011 - □
2NPN + Analog Output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
KP50E□ - 031 - □
2PNP + Analog Output ( 4 ~ 20 mA )
KP50E□ - 030 - □
2PNP + Analog Output ( 1 ~ 5 V )
KP50E□ - 02 - □
2NPN + Copy Function
KP50E□ - 04 - □
2PNP + Copy Function
M
ai